

52

Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 34/2023

Jaspal Singh

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

V/s

UT of J&K through SHO PS Damhal Hanjipora Kulgam and anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mubashir, Adv.
Ms. Raheela Khan, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Puneet Gupta, Judge.

ORDER

11.10.2024

Response be filed within four weeks.

List on 29.11.2024.

Interim direction, if any to continue till next date of hearing.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

SRINAGAR

11.10.2024

Aasif