

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 34/2023

Jaspal Singh

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UT of J&K SHO Police Station Damhal

...Respondent(s)

Hanjipora Kulgam and Anr.

Through: Mr. Zahid Qais Noor, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

29.10.2025

None for the petitioner.

Adjourned.

List for consideration on 15.12.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

29.10.2025

Shabroz